
MIKARTA
Durable, Sturdy 

and 
Versatile



MIKARTA
Durable, Sturdy and 
Versatile

MIKARTA is a material manufactured from a 
composite of resins and fabrics subjected to 
pressure and heat. 

This composition ensures maximum 
durability and high-strength, and allows 
for multiple combinations to obtain a wide 
range of colours and textures.

Pressed at a temperature of 140ºC, 
MIKARTA is a dishwasher-resistant and food 
contact certified material.

Manufacturing various types of MIKARTA, 
according to the fabrics used:

LINEN MIKARTA, SPECIAL MIKARTA, JUTE 
MIKARTA and CANVAS MIKARTA

COMPOSITION
Final composition: 60% thermosetting resins and 40% cotton, canvas or jute fabric

Thicknesses: from 1.5mm to 45mm

Specific weight: 1.45 - 1.55 g/cm3 

Heat resistance  SPECIAL MIKARTA: 210ºC (2 hours)

Dimensional change  SPECIAL MIKARTA: less tan 0.01mm after 250 cycles

Combining the technical properties of the fabrics used, seeking to obtain colourful and varied MIKARTAS.

CERTIFIED MATERIAL
The fabric MIKARTAS are certified as per UNE-EN 10/2011 Regulation and amendments 2016/1416 and 2017/752 
as suitable for food contact material:

•  SUITABLE FOR FOOD CONTACT CERTIFICATE

Furthermore, the SPECIAL MIKARTA is certified by the IDR:

•  DISHWASHER-RESISTANT CERTIFICATE
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LINEN MIKARTA

449

456

469

484 485 487

482 483

467 468

450 450
Black / green MIKARTA

Blue / pistachio MIKARTA

Black MIKARTA

Pistachio MIKARTA Yellow MIKARTA Brown MIKARTA

Blue MIKARTA Violet MIKARTA

Red MIKARTA Green MIKARTA

Blue / black MIKARTA Blue / white MIKARTA
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488

491

496 498

499

497

494 495

489 490
Bottle Green MIKARTA

Red / Black MIKARTA

Denim MIKARTA Orange MIKARTA

black / orange MIKARTA

Brown / black MIKARTA

Black / stone MIKARTA Black / red stone MIKARTA

Intense Black MIKARTA Bone MIKARTA
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SPECIAL MIKARTA

600

602 603

601
white SPECIAL MIKARTA

bone SPECIAL MIKARTA white / black SPECIAL MIKARTA

black SPECIAL MIKARTA
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JUTE MIKARTA

651

654

657 658 658

655 656

652 653
Mustard MIKARTA

Aqua MIKARTA

Raw (ecru) MIKARTA Orange MIKARTA Green MIKARTA

Raspberry MIKARTA Bison MIKARTA

Plum MIKARTA Black MIKARTA



CANVAS MIKARTA

663

666

669

667 668

664 665
Orange MIKARTA

White MIKARTA

Black MIKARTA

Clay MIKARTA Green MIKARTA

Brown MIKARTA Beige MIKARTA
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